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Hyderabad Biryani.com Yenu

https://menulist.menu
Shop No. 17, VCA Complex, Sadar Civil Lines, Nagpur Area: Sadar Civil Lines City:
Nagpur, India

The Menu of Hyderabad Biryani.com from Nagpur contains about 16 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about X494. Hyderabad Biryani.com in Nagpur offers freshly prepared delicious menus
with traditional Indian spices and sides like rice or naan.
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Hyderabad Biryani.com Yenu

Vegetarisch - Subji fia
Tihajana

EGG CURRY

Biruani

VEG BIRYANI

Rice & Biryani

SOYABEAN BIRYANI

Non Vegetarian (Goal)
MUTTON CURRY

Non alcoholic drinkis
FANTA

SPRITE

X160

X220

X185

X200

40
40

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

KERELA PARATHA
PANEER CURRY

Combo Pack

CHICKEN CURRY 2 KERELA
PARATHA

MUTTON CURRY 2 KERELA
PARATHA

PANEER CURRY 2 KERELA
PARATHA

Mini Party Combo
CHICKEN MINI PARTY COMBO
EGG MINI PARTY COMBO
MUTTON MINI PARTY COMBO
PANEER MINI PARTY COMBO

X170

40
X160

X240

X260

X200

X1.499
X1.399
X1.699
X1.399
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Hyderabad Biryani.com

Shop No. 17, VCA Complex, Opening Hours:
Sadar Civil Lines, Nagpur Area:

Sadar Civil Lines City: Nagpur,
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