



Hyderabad Biryani.com Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Shop No. 17, VCA Complex, Sadar Civil Lines, Nagpur Area: Sadar Civil Lines City: Nagpur, India

The Menu of Hyderabad Biryani.com from Nagpur contains about 16 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about ₹494. Hyderabad Biryani.com in Nagpur offers freshly prepared delicious menus with traditional Indian spices and sides like *rice or naan*.

Hyderabad Biryani.com Menu



Vegetarisch – Subji Ka		Indian	
Khajana		CHICKEN CURRY	₹170
EGG CURRY	₹160	KERELA PARATHA	₹40
		PANEER CURRY	₹160
Biryani			
VEG BIRYANI	₹220	Combo Pack	
		CHICKEN CURRY 2 KERELA	₹240
Rice & Biryani		PARATHA	
SOYABEAN BIRYANI	₹185	MUTTON CURRY 2 KERELA PARATHA	₹260
		PANEER CURRY 2 KERELA	₹200
Non Vegetarian (Goat)		PARATHA	1200
MUTTON CURRY	₹200	Mini Party Combo	
Non alcoholic drinks		CHICKEN MINI PARTY COMBO	₹1.499
FANTA	₹40	EGG MINI PARTY COMBO	₹1.399
SPRITE	₹40	MUTTON MINI PARTY COMBO	₹1.699
OF TAIL	170	PANEER MINI PARTY COMBO	₹1.399

Hyderabad Biryani.com Menu



Hyderabad Biryani.com

Shop No. 17, VCA Complex, Sadar Civil Lines, Nagpur Area: Sadar Civil Lines City: Nagpur, India **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu